
2022-2023 FACULTY OF COLOR ISSUES COMMITTEE ROSTER  
 

  Updated 1/12/2023 
 

Non-university email list:  
izak0001@umn.edu; alduplat@gmail.com; wangyuezhou1990@gmail.com; 
moorheadofi@gmail.com; eddahmutua94@gmail.com; shahins88@yahoo.com; 
myoungeunleemn@gmail.com; nbl2104@gmail.com; fischhaber@ifo.org 
  
 
  

  
  

  
 

BEMIDJI STATE UNIVERSITY  
VACANT 
Term:  FY22-FY23 
 
METROPOLITAN STATE  
Elena Izaksonas 
Term:  FY22-FY23 
elena.izaksonas@metrostate.edu  
izak0001@umn.edu 
  
 
MSU - MANKATO 
Alfredo Duplat, Chair 

Term: F21-FY22 (FY23-24) 

319-594-4099 

alfredo.duplat@mnsu.edu 

alduplat@gmail.com 

 

Yuezhou Wang 

Term: FY22 

yuezhou.wang@mnsu.edu 

wangyuezhou1990@gmail.com 

 

 

MSU – MOORHEAD 
Oscar Flores 

Term: F21-FY22 (FY23-24) 

701-205-8720 

flores@mnstate.edu 

moorheadofi@gmail.com 

 
ST. CLOUD STATE UNIVERSITY 
VACANT 

Term: F23-FY24 

 

 

 

Eddah Mutua 

Term: FY22 

emmutua@stcloudstate.edu 

eddahmutua94@gmail.com 

 

SOUTHWEST MINNESOTA STATE  
Sami Shahin 

Term:  FY21-FY22 (FY23-24) 

507-829-8383  

sami.shahin@smsu.edu 

shahins88@yahoo.com 

 

 
WINONA STATE UNIVERSITY 
Myoung Lee 
Term: FY22-FY23 
mlee@winona.edu 
myoungeunleemn@gmail.com 
 
 
Board Liaison  

Nantawan Lewis 

nbl2104@gmail.com 
 

Staff Liaison 

Anne Fischhaber 

Equity and Inclusion Coordinator  

fischhaber@ifo.org 
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